PAGE:    1                           VANBAR PTY LTD                         DATE: 04-02-09
PRODUCT PRICE LIST
===========================================================================================
PRODUCT NAMEKEY     DESCRIPTION                                         INC GST    EXC GST
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Stock Namekey From "54+      ||" To "5499901"
__ TOYO ___
__ TOYO CAMERAS_____________
540-45AII            45 AII  camera field                                3706.1     3370.0
540-45AIIL           45 AIIL camera field                                3854.2     3504.0
540-45CF             45 CF   camera field                               2075.39    1887.00
540-45CX             45 CX   camera                                     1901.90    1729.00
540-45GII            45 G II camera                                      4125.0     3750.0
540-45GX             45 GX   camera yaw free                             4675.0     4250.0
540-45R             -Robos45 camera                                      5500.0     5000.0
540-810MII           810M II camera field                                6600.0     6000.0
540-VX125            VX 125  45 camera                                   7700.1     7001.0
Light weight compact field
540-VX125B           VX 125B 45 camera                                   6600.0     6000.0
same as VX125 but Black
540-VX125RII         VX 125RII 45 camera                                 5775.0     5250.0
see comments
540-VX23D            VX 23D Camera Ultra compact                        5500.00    5000.00
__ TOYO LENSBOARDS___________
5410117              Lensboard Standard for Linhof                        93.50      85.00
54110101-0           Lensboard standard #0                               106.70      97.00
54110101-1           Lensboard standard #1                               115.50     105.00